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Paul Stammer

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Paul Stammer
Postcode BN3 6FQ

Date of birth January 1960
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
FUN IN ACTION FOR CHILDREN
A & B ACCESSORIES LIMITED

ASHWORTH LEISURE LIMITED
ALEXANDER ROSE LTD.
ASHWORTH LEISURE LIMITED
ALEXANDER ROSE LTD.

A & B ACCESSORIES LIMITED
MSL (UK) LIMITED

KWP RETIREMENT BENEFITS
SCHEME TRUSTEES LIMITED
KWP INTERIORS LTD

PAULA ROSA LIMITED
KINGFISHER FURNITURE LIMITED

KWP INTERIORS LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03839376
03819975
04040607
02892358
04040607
02892358
03819975
03073077
02485753

03471086
03522795

03522708

03471086

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

911502606

911502606
6 Bigwood Avenue

Brighton

East Sussex

British

App. Date

App. Date
17/04/2012
01/07/2006
01/07/2006
01/07/2006
01/07/2006
01/07/2006
01/07/2006
01/06/2006
01/07/2001

09/02/2000
06/08/1998

05/08/1998

24/06/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date
29/03/2017

10/03/2015

10/03/2015

21/07/2005

21/07/2005
21/07/2005

21/07/2005

21/07/2005

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



